© 2015 Ketra. Inc. All rights reserved.Designed in Austin, Texas +1.512.347.1100 | www.goketra.com
770-00000X-0X-6
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
A20 TUNABLE LED LAMP
Project:
Comments:
Prepared By:
A20 Tunable Lamp

Region Code
NA 120 V 60 Hz 1
Hardware Ordering Guide
Base Type Code
E26 E26
GU24 (Available Q3 2015) G24
•  �Fully tunable spectrum single point source produces wide
range of white, pastels and saturated colors
•  �Closed-loop color point maintenance to <1 MacAdam ellipse
over lifetime and temperature
•  �Integrated temperature protection maintains product
within safe operating conditions
•  �Wireless and TRIAC dimmable to 0.1%
•  �Integrated wireless control for seamless connection with
Ketra’s predefined light content
•  �Ketra’s technology ensures consistent appearance and
guaranteed compatibility as LED technology evolves
Custom Order Codes
See Page 4 for custom order code options
Series Form
Factor
Lumens Platform Control Region Base
Type
Housing
Color
A 20 B T 1 WH
Custom
Code
(Optional)
Custom
Field
(Optional)
© 2015 Ketra. Inc. All rights reserved.Designed in Austin, Texas +1.512.347.1100 | www.goketra.com
770-00000X-0X-6
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
A20 TUNABLE LED LAMP
Project:
Comments:
Prepared By:
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. ECO DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
C
AA
C
SCALE:
00
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
BTOLERANCES:
1 21:200
NOTES:
E26 Base
4.
95
”,
12
6
m
m
2.52”, 64 mmSpecifications1
CAD files available upon request
Optical Performance
Lumen Output2 600 lm/ 800 lm
CRI (Ra) >90
Lumen Maintenance3  25,000 hours to L70 @ 25°C Ambient
Color Spatial Uniformity  <2 MacAdam ellipses across field angle

relaxed such that each product produces
the most saturated color it is capable of.
Custom Order Code Notes Code Custom Field
Lamp Ketra can emulate typical lamps and dim curves L
I= Incandescent
H= Halogen
X= Xenon
Gel Standard gel colors available G
A = illuminant A
 L = Lee
”XXXX”(Gel #)
R= Rosco
D = D65 Source
G = GAM
A = Apollo
CCT Value Specifiable in 1° Kelvin increments 1,400 K - 10,000 K K XXXXX
CIE 1931 x, y Coord. Example: x=.340, y=.350 OC=A340350 A XXXXXX
Pantone Ketra can emulate standard Pantone colors P XXXXXX
Custom Order Codes: